CARPET SHIELD®
SPEC SHEET
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
It is a clear, self-adhering protective film for most types
of carpeting and with a special blend of polyethylene, is
highly resistant to tears or punctures and won’t shift once
applied. Ideal during remodeling, painting and moving, it
minimizes clean up and damage claims. Carpet Shield® is
available in a variety of sizes, including reverse-wound.
5102.70
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness   2.5 mil nominal
Film    Low Density Polyethylene
Adhesive Type   Formulated Acrylic
Adhesion Level   17-25 oz/in
Tensile Strength   3000 psi
Temperature (Ideal)  70° F
Humidity (Ideal)   50%
Elongation MD   350% - 500%
Chemical Name   Acrylic PSA Tapes
Chemical Family   Acrylic PSA Polyethylene Film
Chemical Formula   Proprietary
Trade Name   Carpet Shield®
Material Use   Surface Protection
AVAILABLE SIZES
CS2130W  Clear  21” x 30’  12 lbs. Shelf Display
CS2450W  Clear  24” x 50’  18 lbs. Shelf Display
CS24200L  Clear  24” x 200’  6 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS24500  Clear  24” x 500’  15 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS241000  Clear  24” x 1000’  30 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS30200  Clear  30” x 200’  7.5 lbs. Reverse Wound
CSR30200  Clear  30” x 200’  7.5 lbs. Regular Wound
CS36200  Clear  36” x 200’  9 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS36250  Clear  36” x 250’  11 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS36500  Clear  36” x 500’  23 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS361000  Clear  36” x 1000’  45 lbs. Reverse Wound
CS48500  Clear  48” x 500’  35 lbs. Reverse Wound
INSTRUCTIONS
Peel back edge of Carpet Shield and begin to unroll. Press down edge
at beginning of area to be covered so Carpet Shield adheres. Continue